
FIG

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ūla Bikinaitė 2005 MP 3 R. Simonavičius

Kaunas, KSM 

"Startas"/KTU-EEF 12,500 3,6 11,550 3,9 11,900 3,6 11,500 47,450

2 Arina Bakanova 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 11,900 1,0 7,700 2,4 9,900 2,3 8,900 38,400

3 Miglė Valčiukaitė 2008 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 10,200 0,9 7,500 2,9 10,300 2,4 8,650 36,650

4 Dominika Franckevič 2009 MP 5 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 9,900 0,9 7,700 3,8 9,600 2,4 9,400 36,600

5 Aleksandra Oželytė 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 10,800 1,4 7,500 2,3 7,050 3,2 9,800 35,150

6 Nika Bakanova 2008 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 10,400 1,6 7,500 2,7 7,300 2,8 9,000 34,200

7 Ema Kaubrytė 2008 MP 5 O. Malyševa, N. Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 10,200 0,7 6,500 3,2 7,300 2,4 8,500 32,500

8 Miglė Kezytė 2004 MP 3 L. Pedčenko Vilnius 10,600 3,3 10,900 3,8 9,650 31,150

9 Dominyka Čepulionytė 2008 b. r. L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 10,300 2,6 9,300 2,0 8,400 28,000

10 Radvilė Nanartonytė 2008 MP 5 O. Malyševa, N. Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,6 10,050 1,5 8,800 18,850

11 Iveta Vinevičiūtė 2007 MP 3 A.Mielko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 3,2 10,800 10,800

12 Emilija Zelenytė 2007 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 4,0 10,250 10,250

13 Andrėja Šakalinytė 2009 MP 3 A.Mielko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 1,1 9,200 9,200
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VIETA VARDAS, PAVARDĖ RODIKLIS TRENERIS MIESTAS



GIMIMO

METAI

1 Arina Bakanova 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 11,425

2 Miglė Kezytė 2004 MP 3 L. Pedčenko Vilnius 11,050

3 Aleksandra Oželytė 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 10,700

4 Dominika Franckevič 2009 MP 5 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 10,400

5 Nika Bakanova 2008 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 10,350

6 Ema Kaubrytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 9,400

7 Dominyka Čepulionytė 2008 b. r. L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 9,400

8 Miglė Valčiukaitė 2008 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 8,850

Varžybų vyr. teisėja Ana Mielko

Varžybų vyr.sekretorė 

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ūla Bikinaitė 2005 MP 3 R. Simonavičius

Kaunas, KSM 

"Startas"/KTU-EEF 3,6 11,550

2 Andrėja Šakalinytė 2009 MP 3 A.Mielko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 1,1 9,200

3 Dominika Franckevič 2009 MP 5 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 0,9 7,700

4 Arina Bakanova 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 1,0 7,700

5 Miglė Valčiukaitė 2008 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 0,9 7,500

6 Aleksandra Oželytė 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 1,4 7,500

7 Nika Bakanova 2008 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 1,6 7,500

8 Ema Kaubrytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 0,7 6,500
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GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ūla Bikinaitė 2005 MP 3 R. Simonavičius

Kaunas, KSM 

"Startas"/KTU-EEF 3,9 11,900

2 Miglė Kezytė 2004 MP 3 L. Pedčenko Vilnius 3,3 10,900

3 Miglė Valčiukaitė 2008 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 2,9 10,300

4 Emilija Zelenytė 2007 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 4,0 10,250

5 Radvilė Nanartonytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,6 10,050

6 Arina Bakanova 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,4 9,900

7 Dominika Franckevič 2009 MP 5 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 3,8 9,600

8 Dominyka Čepulionytė 2008 b. r. L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 2,6 9,300

9 Nika Bakanova 2008 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,7 7,300

10 Ema Kaubrytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 3,2 7,300

11 Aleksandra Oželytė 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,3 7,050

Varžybų vyr. teisėja Varžybų vyr. teisėja 

Varžybų vyr.sekretorė Kristina Barauskienė

GIMIMO

METAI

1 Ūla Bikinaitė 2005 MP 3 R. Simonavičius

Kaunas, KSM 

"Startas"/KTU-EEF 3,6 11,500

2 Iveta Vinevičiūtė 2007 MP 3 A.Mielko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 3,2 10,800

3 Aleksandra Oželytė 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 3,2 9,800

4 Miglė Kezytė 2004 MP 3 L. Pedčenko Vilnius 3,8 9,650

5 Dominika Franckevič 2009 MP 5 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 2,4 9,400

6 Nika Bakanova 2008 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,8 9,000

7 Arina Bakanova 2009 MP 4 O. Malyševa Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,3 8,900

8 Radvilė Nanartonytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 1,5 8,800

9 Miglė Valčiukaitė 2008 MP 4 L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 2,4 8,650

10 Ema Kaubrytė 2008 MP 5

O. Malyševa, N. 

Šigajeva Klaipėda/Viesulo SC 2,4 8,500

11 Dominyka Čepulionytė 2008 b. r. L. Pedčenko Vilnius/Sostinės SC 2,0 8,400
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